m5_110711_dd
Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. www.wagnerinstruments.com
Wagner Instruments • Greenwich CT •  203-698-9681 •  Fax: 203-698-9696 •  sales@wagnerinstruments.com
CALL US TOLL FREE 800-345-4188
MADE IN
USAMARK-10 M5
D
IG

• 	 Averaging mode - calculates average force over time.
• 	 External trigger - records activation force of switch closure.
CONSTRUCTION
•	 Large backlit 6 digit graphic display.
•	 American standard load shaft and mounting threads.
•	 Reversible load shaft—up or down—maintains upright keyboard.
•	 150% of capacity overload protection.
POWER REQUIREMENTS
•	 Continuous operation with 110 or 220 Vac power adapter.
•	 Rechargeable NiMH battery for up to 24 hours continuous use.
ACCURACY
•	 Accurate to ± 0.1% of full scale ± 1 least significant digit.
WEIGHT & DIMENSIONS
•	 1 lb. [0.5 kg]	 •	 6" [152 mm] H x 2.75" [70 mm] W x 1.8" [47 mm] D
M5
M5-012	 $1,145	 0.12 x	0.00002 lbf	 2 x	0.0005 ozf	 50 x	 0.01 gf	 0.5 x 	 0.0001 N	 —	 500 x 	0.1 mN
M5-025	 1,145	 0.25 x	0.00005 lbf	 4 x	 0.001 ozf	 100 x	 0.02 gf	 1 x 	 0.0002 N	 —	 1000 x 	0.2 mN
M5-05	 1,145	 0.5 x	 0.0001 lbf	 8 x	 0.002 ozf	 250 x	 0.05 gf	 2.5 x	 0.0005 N	 —	 2500 x 	0.5 mN
M5-2	 995	 2 x	 0.0005 lbf	 32 x	 0.01 ozf	 1 x	0.0002 kgf	 10 x	 0.002 N	 —	 —
M5-5	 995	 5 x	 0.001 lbf	 80 x	 0.02 ozf	 2.5 x	0.0005 kgf	 25 x	 0.005 N	 —	 —
M5-10	 995	 10 x	 0.002 lbf	 160 x	 0.05 ozf	 5 x	 0.001 kgf	 50 x	 0.01 N	 —	 —
M5-20	 995	 20 x	 .005 lbf	 320 x	 0.1 ozf	 10 x	 0.002 kgf	 100 x	 0.02 N	 —	 —
M5-50	 995	 50 x	 0.01 lbf	 800 x	 0.2 ozf	 25 x	 0.005 kgf	 250 x	 0.05 N	 —	 —
M5-100	 995	 100 x	 0.02 lbf	 1600 x	 0.5 ozf	 50 x	 0.01 kgf	 500  x	 0.1 N	 —	 —
M5-200	 1,145	 200 x	 0.05 lbf	 3200 x	 1 ozf	 100 x	 0.02 kgf	 1000 x	 0.2 N	 1 x 	0.0002 kN	 —
M5-500	 1,145	 500 x	 0.1 lbf	 8000 x	 2 ozf	 250 x	 0.05 kgf	 2500 x	 0.5 N	 2.5 x 	0.0005 kN	 —
M5-1000	 1,495	 1000 x	 0.5 lbf	 16000 x	 5 ozf	 500 x	 0.2 kgf	 5000 x	 2 N	 5 x 	0.002 kN	 —
	MODEL	 PRICE	 CAPACITY/GRADUATION
09-1162	 Cable, Multi-Function, M5 to Test Stand Controller 	 $125
09-1163	 Cable, RS232, M5 to PC, 9 pin	 75
09-1164	 Cable, Mitutoyo, M5 to SPC Printer	 75